
PRATHYUSHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

Placed Student List (2018-2022 Batch) 
 
SL.No. REGISTER 

NO 
NAME OF THE 
STUDENT 

Company No of 
Students 
Placed 

1 111418104022 Dillip K Capgemini 5 

2 111418104086 Samyukktha.S 

3 111418104111 Vishal  

4 111418104027 FAHID AKTHAR A 

5 111418104065 Mohammed Fahad S.H 

6 111418104060 Madhumitha k Infosys 6 

7 111418104023 Divya. P 

8 111418104031 Galiboyina Akhil 

9 111418104043 KALLURI GAYATHRI 

10 111418104086 Samyukktha.S 

11 111418104093 R.SOFIYA  

12 111418104056 KONDETI ARCHANA Infytq 1 

13 111418104033 Giri dharan BAHWAN 
CYBERTEK 

4 

14 111418104054 K yugandhar  

15 111418104074 N.Hema Harshini 

16 111418104011 K. Balasubramaniam 

17 111418104025 Sandeep reddy. E  Cognitive 
Platform Solutions 

3 



18 111418104038 Gunavathy R 

19 111418104093 R.SOFIYA  

20 111418104081 Prashanth.S Accenture 1 

21 111418104004 v.abinaya CTS Genc 20 

22 111418104008 A.Arunkarthik 
23 111418104016 CH.susmitha bhavani 
24 111418104024 Duggisetty Rohith 

Kumar 
25 111418104030 Gadupudi Krishna Priya 
26 111418104048 K Charitha 
27 111418104049 Keerthi V 
28 111418104050 Kethireddy Sathwik 
29 111418104051 K. V. Pravallika 
30 111418104056 KONDETI ARCHANA 
31 111418104063 Matla Vinod 
32 111418104068 N. Deepika 
33 111418104073 Naveen Kumar K 
34 111418104075 PALLAPU GOPI 

KRISHNA 
35 111418104091 Sharon Cherian  
36 111418104092 MAGESH RAJ S 
37 111418104094 S. Pavan kalyan 
38 111418104098 Subalaksmi.V 
39 111418104105 V.abhilash 
40 111418104115 Y.sai lokeswari 
41 111418104008 A.Arunkarthik TCS 10 
42 111418104024 Duggisetty Rohith 

Kumar 
43 111418104028 Gaddam Vinay kumar 
44 111418104051 K. V. Pravallika 
45 111418104053 Kolli Rajendra 
46 111418104056 KONDETI ARCHANA 



47 111418104061 Mageshwaran R 
48 111418104081 Prashanth.S 
49 111418104085 Sai Pooja 
50 111418104097 S. Sri Kumar 
51 111418104010 A sushma Chowdary WIPRO 20 
52 111418104020 Clinton Hadrian 

Devanand 
53 111418104025 Sandeep reddy. E  
54 111418104030 Gadupudi Krishna Priya 
55 111418104034 Gokul K 
56 111418104042 Jino Richardson S 
57 111418104045 Sandeep Reddy. K 
58 111418104047 Kavya S 
59 111418104048 K Charitha 
60 111418104049 Keerthi V 
61 111418104056 KONDETI ARCHANA 
62 111418104057 KOSANI VENKATA 

VINUTHNA 
63 111418104061 Mageshwaran R 
64 111418104063 Matla Vinod 
65 111418104070 Srujana  
66 111418104081 Prashanth.S 
67 111418104085 Sai Pooja 
68 111418104097 S. Sri Kumar 
69 111418104103 T.swetha 
70 111418104113 Yamuna.p 
71 111418104007 Alapaka vinodkumar Intellectual Design 

Arena  
7 

72 111418104029 G.Tejasri 
73 111418104031 Galiboyina Akhil 
74 111418104034 Gokul K 
75 111418104052 KODARI LAKSHMI 

VENKATA PRUDHVI 
KRISHNA 

76 111418104070 Srujana  
77 111418104101 Taneni Dinesh 
78 111418104103 T.swetha ECON System 1 
79 111418104040 Harish D  Kanini  Software 2 
80 111418104061 Mageshwaran R 
81 111418104023 Divya. P 2 



82 111418104049 Keerthi V KUMARAN 
SYSTEMS 

83 111418104036 Gomathi M Sasken 
Technologies 

2 
84 111418104065 Mohammed Fahad S.H 
85 111418104018 Manikanta sai EXCELACOM   
86 111418104042 Jino Richardson S   
87 111418104057 KOSANI VENKATA 

VINUTHNA 
  

88 111418104064 M.Dinesh   
89 111418104100 Syed nafeesa rosedar   
90 111418104044 Karan.A PILLIR APPS 

FREEDOM 
2 

91 111418104089 SEDHU MADHAVAN 
K 

92 111418104047 Kavya S Compass 
TechStudio 

Private Limited 

1 

93 111418104035 Gomathi. E KRDS 
DEVELOPMENT 

1 

94 111418104037 Gowtham D CODINGMART 
TECHNOLOGIES 

1 

95 111418104056 KONDETI ARCHANA VIRTUSA 1 
96 111418104064 M.Dinesh CLUSTREX 1 
97 111418104085 Sai Pooja IBM 1 
98 111418104074 N.Hema Harshini SUTHERLAND 3 
99 111418104099 Suriya R 

100 111418104118 Yeshwanth K M 
101 111418104027 FAHID AKTHAR A HCL 3 
102 111418104100 Syed nafeesa rosedar HCL 
103 111418104087 Sarabu Raja Rishitha HCL 
104 111418104084 Ritesh Jain PWC  1 
105 111418104014 Bhuvanesh B  FORTE LLC 

CONSULTING 
4 

106 111418104033 Giri dharan 
107 111418104088 V.saraswathi 
108 111418104102 Thamaraiselvan.G 
109 111418104029 G.Tejasri NTT DATA 

SERVICES 
1 

 


